©ooNoOoOhWN =

I ¥ e

h

ALISON JARDINE
PixelNation

December 9 — 29, 2011

A Fundamental Constant
Duality

Luminescence
Interference

Morning Unraveled

| Watched the Sun Melt
Late Afternoon

Dusk Falling
Transcendence

. Paradise

. Decypher

. Midnight in the Garden

. Equinox

. Rise of Venus

. Perception

. The Tree on the TV

. Night Lights

. | Found Pieces of a Sunset
. Incandescence

. Venus, Dreaming

. BeLonging

. Our Mother's House

. Haughty Culture

. Northern Lights (Morning)
. Twilight

oil on canvas 36” x 48”
oil on canvas 40” x 30”
oil on canvas 40” x 40”
oil on canvas 60” x 30”
oil on canvas 40” x 40”
oil on canvas 30” x 30”
oil on canvas 36” x 36”
oil on canvas 36” x 36”
oil on canvas 46" x 40”
oil on canvas 36" x 36”
oil on canvas 46" x 46”
oil on canvas 467 x 40”
oil on canvas 46” x 36"
oil on canvas 30” x 40”
oil on canvas 44” x 30”
oil on canvas 32" x 327
oil on canvas 30” x 30”
oil on canvas 32” x 30”
oil on canvas 36” x 46”
oil on canvas 60” x 30”
oil on canvas 30” x 30”
limited ed. print 13" x 19”
oil on canvas 36” x 36”

limited ed. print 13" x 19”
limited ed. print 13" x 19”

$2200
$1500
$2000
$2200
$2000
$900

$1650
$1650
$2200
$1650
$2400
$2200
$2000
$1400
$1650
$1200
$1000
$1000
$2000
$2200
$900

$150

$1650
$150

$150

www.Ro2Art.com

Jordan@Ro2Art.com



