

## ALISON JARDINE PixelNation

December 9 – 29, 2011

1 A Fundamental Constant	ail an annuan	26" x 40"	<b>@</b>
1. A Fundamental Constant	oil on canvas	36" x 48"	\$2200
2. Duality	oil on canvas	40" x 30"	\$1500
3. Luminescence	oil on canvas	40" x 40"	\$2000
4. Interference	oil on canvas	60" x 30"	\$2200
5. Morning Unraveled	oil on canvas	40" x 40"	\$2000
6. I Watched the Sun Melt	oil on canvas	30" x 30"	\$900
7. Late Afternoon	oil on canvas	36" x 36"	\$1650
8. Dusk Falling	oil on canvas	36" x 36"	\$1650
9. Transcendence	oil on canvas	46" x 40"	\$2200
10. Paradise	oil on canvas	36" x 36"	\$1650
11. Decypher	oil on canvas	46" x 46"	\$2400
12. Midnight in the Garden	oil on canvas	46" x 40"	\$2200
13. Equinox	oil on canvas	46" x 36"	\$2000
14. Rise of Venus	oil on canvas	30" x 40"	\$1400
15. Perception	oil on canvas	44" x 30"	\$1650
16. The Tree on the TV	oil on canvas	32" x 32"	\$1200
17. Night Lights	oil on canvas	30" x 30"	\$1000
18. I Found Pieces of a Sunset	oil on canvas	32" x 30"	\$1000
19. Incandescence	oil on canvas	36" x 46"	\$2000
20. Venus, Dreaming	oil on canvas	60" x 30"	\$2200
21. BeLonging	oil on canvas	30" x 30"	\$900
22. Our Mother's House	limited ed. print	13" x 19"	\$150
23. Haughty Culture	oil on canvas	36" x 36"	\$1650
24. Northern Lights (Morning)	limited ed. print	13" x 19"	\$150
25. Twilight	limited ed. print	13" x 19"	\$150
	minieu eu. print		ψισυ